	Northamptonshire Chamber

	Personnel Specification

	

	Job Title:
	Policy Executive

	

	Department:
	

	

	Candidate:
	

	

	Date of Interview:
	

	

	Criteria for Selection
	Score

	Essential Criteria

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1. Demonstrable work or academic experience in a policy related field.
2. Good awareness of business, economic and labour market issues
3. Ability to use economic and statistical data to support research propositions. 
4. Strong written and oral communication skills
5. Flexible approach to work and hours

6. Ability to work under pressure and to meet deadlines
7. Ability to work well under own initiative and as part of a team

8. Good IT skills

9. Strong customer focus

10. Excellent organisational skills 

11. Educated to degree level or equivalent

12. Access to transport

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	

	Essential Totals (X2)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Desirable Criteria
1. Existing knowledge of one or more areas affecting business growth.

2. Previous experience of working in a business public affairs setting
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Desirable Totals
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 - Untested

2 - Unacceptable

3 - Aptitude to perform with training
	4 - Acceptable to perform job

5 - Slightly more than acceptable

6 - Much higher than acceptable
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